
Pillar 3 Students by Specialty

Anesthesiology Dermatology ENT
Amanda.Johnson05@usd.edu Ashley.Schmidt@usd.edu Stephen.Bollinger@usd.edu

General Surgery Internal Medicine Neurology
Garett.Steers@usd.edu Max.Fuller@usd.edu Caitlin.Hof@usd.edu

Sharleen.Yuan@usd.edu Raeann.Bourscheid@usd.edu

Pediatrics Orthopedics Physical Medicine and Rehab
Natalie.Muschitz@usd.edu Nathan.Truex@usd.edu Nathan.Truex@usd.edu

Kelly.McKnight@usd.edu
David.Woodard@usd.edu

Neurosurgery
David.Christianson@usd.edu

Emergency Medicine Family Medicine
Sharleen.Yuan@usd.edu Allison.McEldowney@usd.edu
Renita.Goetz@usd.edu Teresa.Mallett@usd.edu

Michael.Fields@usd.edu

OB/GYN Ophthalmology
Chandler.Hunt@usd.edu Tanner.Ferguson@usd.edu
Emma.Bye@usd.edu Nicole.West@usd.edu

Andrea.N.Petersen@usd.edu

General Psychiatry Child/Adolescent Psychiatry
Jennifer.Keating@usd.edu Jennifer.Assam@usd.edu
Jennifer.Assam@usd.edu
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